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MSSA Interclub Series Total Scores

Team

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Marion Masters Swimming
Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Aquadome Otters

Noarlunga

Great Southern Swimming Club
Western Districts

Onkaparinga Swimming Club

Payneham Swimming Club

Points

2333
1320
1120
1057
818
709
598
120
96
86

40
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MSSA Interclub 1 Team Scores - 27/05/2018

Team

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Adelaide Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Henley Beach Masters
Aquadome Otters

Noarlunga

Onkaparinga Swimming Club
Western Districts

Great Southern Swimming Club

MSSA Interclub 2 Team Scores - 24/06/2018

Team

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Marion Masters Swimming
Adelaide Masters

Henley Beach Masters
Noarlunga

Aquadome Otters

Great Southern Swimming Club

Western Districts

MSSA Interclub 3 Team Scores - 29/07/2018

Team

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Henley Beach Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Adelaide Masters

Aquadome Otters

Noarlunga

Payneham Swimming Club
Onkaparinga Swimming Club
Great Southern Swimming Club

Western Districts

Points

1;0562

476
453
403
323
282
233
50
48
28

Points

906
560
519
410
282
266
261

7.8

29

Points

375
284
213
198
194
166
99
40
36
19
19



MSSA Interclub 3 SC — SAALC — 29 July 2018

Possible National Records Achieved

Joanne Sutcliffe Henley Beach 55-59 800m Backstroke 11m33.97s
Tubby Ramsay Atlantis 80-84 800m Individual Medley 21m46.31s
VIC State Records Achieved
Don Taylor Malvern Marlins 65-69 800m Individual Medley | 14m54.81s
SA State Records Achieved
Taylor Wachtel Aquadome Otters 18-24 400m Backstroke 5m27 .60s
Kimberley Vidura Henley Beach 18-24 800m Backstroke 11m25.79s
Briny Mcarthur Marion 25-29 800m Individual Medley 12m13.95s
Briny Mcarihur Marion 25-29 400m Breaststroke 6m59.39s
Leila Nazimi Henley Beach 35-39 800m Freestyle 10m13.97s
Leila Nazimi Henley Beach 35-39 400m Butterfly 5m54.69s
Rebecca Paay Atlantis 45-49 800m Backstroke 13m00.01s
Stephanie Palmer-White | Adelaide Masters 50-54 800m Individual Medley 11m50.15s
Joanne Sutcliffe Henley Beach 55-59 800m Backstroke 11m33.97s
Penelope O'Shea Aquadome Otters 80-64 800m Breaststroke 17m30.50s
Leonie O'Connell Adelaide Masters 60-64 800m Backstroke 13mb53.16s
Maryanne Heffernan Marion 60-64 400m Breaststroke 6m57.68s
Terry Carter Atlantis 65-69 800m Backstroke 15m58.95s
Terry Carter Atffantis 65-69 400m Backstroke 7m47.81s
Jennifer Mulgueen Tea Tree Gully 70-74 800m Backstroke 19m39.29s
Joy Page Atlantis 75-79 400m Breaststroke 8m51.37s
Joy Page Atlantis 75-79 200m Breaststroke 4m17.60s
Margaret Armstrong Noarlunga 86-89 800m Backstroke 27m12.13s
Antony Lockyer Payneham 25-29 800m Backstroke 11md5.10s
Joshua Thiele Payneham 25-29 800m Individual Medley 11m45.05s
Joshua Thiele Payneham 25-29 400m Breaststroke 5m55.35s
Sebastian Carboncini Adelaide Masters 40-44 800m Backstroke 11m42.13s
Ace Lewis Marion 35-39 800m Breaststroke 12m37.15s
Warren Young Great Southern 40-44 800m Individual Medley 14m07.27s
Tim Burfield Atlantis 55-59 400m Breaststroke 6m49.29s
Grant Simpson Henl&y Beach TB0B4 T | 400m Backstroke ™ 5mb3B9s T
Stewart Galliford Noarlunga 60-64 400m Breaststroke 7mb54.23s
Geoff Fuller Henley Beach 65-69 400m Backstroke 8m22.70s
John Flowers Tea Tree Gully 70-74 800m Breaststroke 18m24.50s
John Gamlen Tea Tree Gully 70-74 400m Backstroke 8m13.30s (Split)
John Gamlen Tea Tree Gully 70-74 800m Backstroke 16m33.34s
Robert Harris Atlantis 70-74 400m Breaststroke 9m08.24s
Allan Suskin Atlantis 75-79 400m Breaststroke 9m08.32s
Tubby Ramsay Aflantis 80-84 800m individual Medley 21m46.31s
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Name

Harvey, Danielle
Vidura, Kimberley
Muller, Rebecca
Falster, Isobel

Wachtel, Taylor

Name

Lynch, Su-Sim
Geelen, Danielle
Smith, Bethany
Christian, Lauren
Mcarthur, Briny

Szeto, Colleen

Name

Beames, Melissa
Whaites, Katherine
Smith, Charlene
Frost, Jessica
Hensby, Stephanie
Wilkinson, Wendy

Name
Mentha, Karen
Brown, Erin

Stead, Lisa

Nazimi, Leila

Goss, Debbie

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

MSSA Interclub Series
Female Individual Rankings

18-24 Women - Individual Scores

Age
21
22
23
24
21

Team

Tea Tree Gully
Henley Beach Masters
Adelaide Masters
Atlantis

Aquadome Otters

25-29 Women - Individual Scores

Age
25
25
25
29
28
25

Team

Adelaide Masters

Atlantis

Aquadome Otters

Adelaide Masters

Marion Masters Swimming

Atlantis

30-34 Women - Individual Scores

Age
34
32
33
34
30
34

Team

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Adelaide Masters

Marion Masters Swimming
Aquadome Otters

Tea Tree Gully

35-39 Women - Individual Scores

Age
38
38

35
35

35

Team
Tea Tree Gully
Adelaide Masters

Noarlunga

Henley Beach Masters

Tea Tree Gully

Points

80
19
5
47
47

Points

78
49
47
30
20
19

Points

76
73
60
58
47
45

Points
80
78

59
50

28
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

MSSA Interclub Series
Female Individual Rankings

40-44 Women - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Schwedat, Anke 40 Marion Masters Swimming 50
1 Thorpe, Rachel 43 Tea Tree Gully 49
45-49 Women - Individual Scores
Place Name Age Team Points
1 Varney, Josephine 47 Henley Beach Masters 80
1 Paay, Rebecca 46 Atlantis 80
3 Brown, Deborah 47 Adelaide Masters 75
4 Mascall-Dare, Sharon 48 Atlantis 68
5 Bros, ]Joanne 48 Marion Masters Swimming 29
6 Lawrence, Kerrie 46 Adelaide Masters 28
7 Gumbys, Rosalind 49 Tea Tree Gully 27
50-54 Women - Individual Scores
Place Name Age Team Points
1 Palmer-White, Stephanie 54 Adelaide Masters 80
2 Beaver, Sharon 51 Adelaide Masters 79
3 Brown, Yumi 53 Aquadome Otters 72
4  Tucker, Helen 51 Noarlunga 67
5 Astley, Julie 53 Adelaide Masters 59
6 Courts, Michelle_ _ 53 Atlangi ) 56
7 Webb, Leonie 53 Henley Beach Masters 49
7 Vas, Angela 51 TeaTree Gully 49
9 Ostrovska, llze 51 Adelaide Masters 30
10 Hoad, Wendy 52 Adelaide Masters 38
11 Mutze, Sandra 52 Atlantis 26
12 Gallagher, Philippa 54 Marion Masters Swimming 17
13 Hogben, Sharon 54 Atlantis 16



SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

MSSA Interclub Series
Female Individual Rankings

55-59 Women - Individual Scores

Points
80
68
67
66

59
46

45
28
26

Points

80
76
76
73
60

Place Name Age Team

1 Sutcliffe, Joanne 58 Henley Beach Masters
2 Beames, Leanne 56 Atlantis
3 Bradley, Jenny 57 Atlantis
4 Falster, Robyn 58 Marion Masters Swimming
5 Doddridge, Margaret 56 Atlantis
6 Haberfield, Helen 56 Tea Tree Gully
7 Malcolm, Matthea 58 Henley Beach Masters
8 Shears, Bernadette 58 Tea Tree Gully
9 Muir-Cochrane, Eimear 56 Western Districts

10 White, Rosemary 56 Henley Beach Masters

11 Blenkinsop, Sally 58 Atlantis

60-64 Women - Individual Scores
Place Name Age Team

1 Heffernan, Maryanne 62 Marion Masters Swimming
2 Wareing, Deborah 62 Marion Masters Swimming
2 O'Connell, Leonie 62 Adelaide Masters
4 O'Shea, Penelope 61 Aquadome Otters
5 Thomas, Judy 60 Atlantis
6— Byrres; Monica 60 Attantis ——————
7 Geelen, Denise 61 Atlantis
8 Thiele, Sue 60 Marion Masters Swimming
9 Reinboth, Betty 63 Adelaide Masters

10 Carbone, Heather 60 Marion Masters Swimming

11 Berry, Helen 61 Atlantis

12 Ormsby, Robyn 63 Atlantis

13  Smith, Judith 63 Noarlunga

14 Blesing, Meredith 63 Atlantis

55
46
39
36
27
24
22
20
15
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Place Name
1 Carter, Terry
2 Bell, Janet
Burns, Heather
Brown, Robyn
Gill, Janice

Mayton, Eithne

N Oy U s W

Gleeson, Anne

Place Name
1 Mulqueen, Jennifer
2 Goalder, Adele
3 Reddecliffe, Karin
Winter, Jill

Simons, Janette

[ T & B e

Dalling, Wendy

Place Name
1 Page, Joy
2 Lambert, Val
3 Mykyta, Jan

4 Smith, Pauline

Place Name
1 Pearce, Barbara

2 Ross, Diane

Place Name

1 Armstrong, Margaret

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

MSSA Interclub Series
Female Individual Rankings

65-69 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
68 Marion Masters Swimming
66 Aquadome Otters
67 Atlantis
65 Marion Masters Swimming
65 Tea Tree Gully
67 Tea Tree Gully
67 Atlantis

70-74 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
72  TeaTree Gully
73 Tea Tree Gully
70 Great Southern Swimming Club
71 Noarlunga
70 Atlantis
73 Noarlunga

75-79 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
76 Atlantis
78 Atlantis
77 Marion Masters Swimming
76 Henley Beach Masters

80-84 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team
81 Marion Masters Swimming
83 Marion Masters Swimming

85-89 Women - Individual Scores

Age Team

85 Noarlunga

Points

80
78
7l
60
45
29
28

Points

80
72
58
48
30
19

Points
80
58
29
19

Points

80
10

Points

70
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MSSA Interclub Series
Male Individual Rankings

18-24 Men - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Giersch, Riley 19 Aquadome Otters 60
2 Mardle, Harrison 23 Tea Tree Gully 29
25-29 Men - Individual Scores
Place Name Age Team Points
1 Nguyen, Hai 28 Atlantis 60
2 Thiele, Joshua 28 Payneham Swimming Club 20
2 Lockyer, Antony 28 Payneham Swimming Club 20
30-34 Men - Individual Scores
Place Name Age Team Points
1 Varvounis, Anthony 30 Adelaide Masters 59
2 Warr, Ben 32 Marion Masters Swimming 30

35-39 Men - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Lewis, Ace 38 Marion Masters Swimming 80
2 Zubrinich, Craig 35 Aquadome Otters 78

40-44 Men - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Cranley, Matthew 43 Noarlunga 75
2 Hayes, Evan 40 Atlantis 55
3 Colla, Stuart 42 Onkaparinga Swimming Club 47
3 Bryce, David 43 Henley Beach Masters 47
5 Young Warren 41 Great Southern Swimming Club 44

. Langman,-Marcus— —— — ——— — —44___Adelaide-Masters - 30—

7 Osborne, Andrew 43 Henley Beach Masters 29
8 Gaibinger, Michael 42 Marion Masters Swimming 28
9 Carboncini, Sebastian 44 Adelaide Masters 10

45-49 Men - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Giersch, Darren 49  Aquadome Otters 78
1 Cranley, Andrew 45 Noarlunga 78
3 Rowell, Gavin 49 Marion Masters Swimming 49
4 Mulligan, Simon 47 Marion Masters Swimming 30
4 Ellul, Jason 46 Henley Beach Masters 30
6 McDiarmid, Dale 49 Tea Tree Gully 26
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MSSA Interclub Series
Male Individual Rankings

50-54 Men - Individual Scores

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Clancy, John 53 Atlantis 77
2 McCormack, Simon 52 Atlantis 60
2 French, Rodney 52 Aquadome Otters 60
4 Zaika, Roman 52 Adelaide Masters 56
5 Wolters, Peter 50 Adelaide Masters 20
6 Jones, Scott 54 Noarlunga 10

55-59 Men - Individual Scores

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Ferguson, Robert 58 Atlantis 75
2  Smyth, James 58 Western Districts 70
3 Burfield, Tim 55 Atlantis 67
4  Smedley, Mark 58 Adelaide Masters 60
5 Bradley, Peter 59 Atlantis 55
5 White, Paul 56 Atlantis 55
7 McHenry, Brendan 56 Tea Tree Gully 50
8 Skeates, Nigel 55 Henley Beach Masters 30
9 Morelli, Mark 57 Atlantis 27

10 Slunjski, Marin 56 Henley Beach Masters 25

11 Forrest, Darren 55 Atlantis “ 21

12 Wheeler, Peter 59 Onkaparinga Swimming Club 20

12 Riley, Philip 59 Tea Tree Gully 20

14 Dundon, John 56 Henley Beach Masters 19
60-64 Men - Individual Scores ..

Place Name Age Team Points
1 Simpson, Grant 62 Henley Beach Masters 80
2 Galliford, Stewart 60 Noarlunga 78
3 Hayter, Garth 60 Marion Masters Swimming 77
4 Beames, Phillip 60 Atlantis 71
5 Healy, Garry 62 Atlantis 37
6 Crowder, George 62 Marion Masters Swimming 35
7 Payne, Barry 60 Henley Beach Masters 30
8 Forrest, Grant 62 Atlantis 29
9 Thomas, David 63 Tea Tree Gully 27

10 Fowler, Colin 62 Onkaparinga Swimming Club 19
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Place

Camp-Smith, Peter

Name

Fuller, Geoff
Harrison, John
Pike, Richard
Thorpe, Ian
Young, Ian
Lindsay, Frank
Bland, Tom
O’Brien, Bob

Name

Gamlen, John
Harris, Robert
Calver, Tim
Flowers, John
Smith, Ray
Hardie, Ron
Trapnell, Phillip
Mayton, Len
Mulqueen, Des

Dixon, David

Name

Robinson, Brian
Brock, Neill
Axton, Bryan
Suskin, Allan
Smith, Denys

Kirkley, Duncan

Name

Ramsay, Tubby

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0

MSSA Interclub Series
Male Individual Rankings

60
65-69 Men -
Age
67
69
65
65
66
65
69
69
70-74 Men -
Age
71
72
72
72
70
12
74
73
72
i
75-79 Men -
Age
76
76
72
76
w7
78
80-84 Men -
Age
84

Tea Tree Gully
Individual Scores
Team

Henley Beach Masters
Tea Tree Gully
Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully
Marion Masters Swimming
Atlantis

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully
Individual Scores
Team

Tea Tree Gully
Atlantis

Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully
Atlantis

Marion Masters Swimming
Atlantis

Tea Tree Gully

Tea Tree Gully
Noarlunga

Individual Scores
Team

Tea Tree Gully
Aquadome Otters
Noarlunga

Atlantis

Henley Beach Masters
Great Southern Swimming Club
Individual Scores
Team

Atlantis

17

Points
78
76
74
13
40
30
29
29

Points

79
L7
70
50
49
49
37
22
19
i

Points
42
69
57
50
39
18

Points
80



